redeem the secured assets. 

Name Of The Borrower(s)/ 
Co-Borrower(S) 

Property Address of 
aoa Seoured Assets Amount 

Loan No. RSSDLLP2301060031 
1. Sandeep Sharma S/o Hari Raj Sharma 
House No. 36, Duplex-2, Swamim Vihar, 
Sector-82, Noida, UP-201301 

Rs. 72,33,089.42/-(Rupees 

seventy two lakhs thirty three 
thousand eighty nine and paisa 

forty two only) in respect to loan 
aecOunt no, 

RSSDLLP2307060031 as on 

O7th November, 2025 
with further interest and charges 

FREEHOLD RESIDENTIAL PLOT 

AREA MEASURING 225 SO. YDS 

(I.E. 188, 1250 MTRS.) + AREA 

MEASURING 400 $0.

[...]

Secured Ass Amount 

Loan No. RSSDLTF2008020001 

1. M/s Varsha NDT And Inspection Services 

Rep by Its Proprietor/Authorised Signatory 
Bhumi Raj Singh (Through its legal heirs) , 
House No. 7, Gali no. 6/3, 

Raja Nahar Singh Colony, Bhallabhgarh, 

Rs. 17,97,242.24/-(Rupees 
seventeen lakhs ninety 
seven thousand two 

hundred forty two and 

paisa twenty one only) in 
respect to loan account no. 

PROPERTY NO. 7, AREA 

MEASURING 100 30. YDS, 

Sihi (Raja Nahar Singh 

Colony), Tehsil Ballabgarh, 
District Faridabad, Haryana, 

Faridabad, Haryana-121004, RSSOLTF2008020001 as fi Ot ee